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Level 1 PlanPlan Notes Legend
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Level 2 / Low Roof PlanPlan Notes Legend
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High Roof PlanPlan Notes Legend
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Stack Section

332211

1212

776655

1010 1111

Top of Chimney

Chimney TransitionTransfer Beam

Chimney Grade Beam

Drag Beam & Chimney Floor
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4321

8

12

765

109 11

Existing Masonry of Concrete Wall
New Concrete Overlay on

Typical Slab on Grade Repair Cored Holes in Existing Concrete Walls Typical Sawcut Opening in Existing Concrete

Typical Concrete Infill WallTypical Interior Column Footing
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4321

8

12

765

10 11Typical Slab Joints (w.w.m.)

Typical Slab Isolation Joint

CMU Infill Wall

Top of CMU Walls
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431

8

12

75

109 11 Expansion Bolt FaceplatesTypical Beam Bearing on HSS or Pipe Column

Baseplate - HSS Column

Verco W2 Formlock, G60 Coating

20 GA.

w/Following Min. Properties

2" + 2 1/2" Floor DeckTypical Beam to Beam Connection

Typical Deck Ledger

Beam
Size

No. of
Bolts

Bolt
Size

Plate
Thickness

Weld
Size

Shear Plate Schedule

Typical Single Shear Plate Connection and ScheduleTypical Beam to Beam Connection
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431

Bottom of Stair

Typical Stair Tread

Top of Stair

Stair Handrail

Interior Handrail

Exterior Handrail

Exterior Handrail

431

88

1212

7755

101099 1111

66

22 Typical Railing Plate
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